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DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY
NOTICE IN TERMS OF SECTION 26 (3) OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS ACT, 1984 (ACT 69 OF 1984)
THAT THE NAMES OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS MENTIONED BELOW,
HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER OF CLOSE CORPORATIONS
AND THE REGISTRATION OF THEIR FOUNDING STATEMENTS
HAVE BEEN CANCELLED WITH EFFECT FROM THE DATE OF
PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE.

R.J.MATHEKGA
REGISTRAR OF CLOSE CORPORATIONS

DEPARTEMENT VAN HANDEL EN NYWERHEID
KENNISGEWING INGEVOLGE VAN ARTIKEL 26 (3) VAN DIE WET OP BESLOTE KORPORASIES, 1984 (WET 69 VAN 1984),
DAT DIE NAME VAN DIE BESLOTE KORPORASIES HIERONDER GENOEM
VAN DIE REGISTER VAN BESLOTE KORPORASIES GESKRAP IS EN REGISTRASIE VAN HUL STIGTINGSVERKLARINGS
GEKANSELLEER IS MET INGANG VAN DIE DATUM VAN
PUBLIKASIE VAN HIERDIE KENNISGEWING

R.J.MATHEKGA
REGISTRATEUR VAN BESLOTE KORPORASIES
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ENTERPRISE No.

B1985002294
B1985005396
B1986012586
B1988032627
B1989028782
B1990004958
B1991020641
B1991021684
B1991022607
B1993009528
B1993024608
B1995012524
B1995040926
B1995051362
B1996019047
B1996028462
B1996053238
B1997017756
B1997021318
B1997025868
B1997038861
B1997054292
B1998053939
B1998063867
B2000017551
B2000053299
B2000057509
B2001013229
B2001013626
B2001068527
B2001080343
B2001083219
B2002007181
B2002017900
B2002054120
B2002066282
B2002104623
B2004008124
B2004041095
B2004048315
B2004049791
B2004050255
B2004073471
B2005040075
B2005055401
B2005066033
B2005092917
B2005185300
B2006131507
B2007111660
B2007173914

Dissolution of Close Corporations / Ontbinding Van Beslote Korporasies

ENTERPRISE NAME

EENDVOGELVLEY DORPSGEBIEDE
DRENKA INVESTMENTS (ISANDO)
TRANS PROVINCIAL AGENCIES
NOTTY PINE RESTAURANT
WALLSTREET COMMODITY BROKERS
SIBONSALA-SIGNWRITERS

GOLF VIEW DRIVING RANGE
KWA-NA DYNAMICS

RADECO

BACHELOR BOATING

RANDBURG RADIATOR SERVICES
POTCH GLASS WORKS

W J MEIRING

LOUVRE AWNING AND PATIOS
THREE PLY TRADING

W EN F GROOT VLEIS HANDEL
HERSA SLAGHUIS

GOLDEE TRADING 236

DR DEE'S INDUSTRIAL CLEANERS
C AND C PEST EXTERMINATORS
HAIR BY KERRY

UMUZI PROPERTIES

TWO FERNS FINANCIALS

MINI CHICKEN WHOLESALERS
EXCLUSIVE SHOPFITTERS
GOLDEN GETAWAYS

RICOL ELEKTRIES

COMBINED SWITCHGEAR SERVICES
A CON ELECTRICAL

DADDY BUY ME A PONY COMMUNICATIONS
Y SHMARYAHU TRADING

H SCHUCH PROPERTIES

ELRAYN CHEMICALS

CZ KITCHENS

LEZMIN 1798

THE CATERING ZONE

POINT POOLZ

CROWN HILL PROPERTIES 17
PRESCOR 115

LYNNWOOD INVESTMENTS 762
BATTERY MAX-BELLVILLE

QUICK STEP 644 TRADING

COCO HAVEN 1119
GOLDFIELDS KEYS AND ACCESS CONTROL
SEA SPIRIT TRADING 133

WINTER NIGHT INVESTMENTS 235
DCE ESTATE PROJEX
AMADWALA TRADING 642

ZONE BAR AND LOUNGE

MSJ BOUMATERIAAL VERKOPE
INTELENTO TRADE 12

DATE

07/10/2009
22/10/2009
26/10/2009
22/10/2009
13/10/2009
07/10/2009
12/10/2009
22/10/2009
22/10/2009
22/10/2009
13/10/2009
20/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
09/10/2009
13/10/2009
07/10/2009
12/10/2009
09/10/2009
09/10/2009
22/10/2009
12/10/2009
13/10/2009
13/10/2009
15/10/2009
22/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
13/10/2009
15/10/2009
07/10/2009
15/10/2009
20/10/2009
12/10/2009
27/10/2009
20/10/2009
15/10/2009
09/10/2009
15/10/2009
20/10/2009
26/10/2009
07/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
12/10/2009
09/10/2009
27/10/2009
22/10/2009
15/10/2009
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DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY
NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1973 (ACT 61 OF 1973)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO INCORPORATION AND REGISTRATION OF COMPANIES, CONVERSIONS OF COMPANIES, REGISTRATION OF
CHANGES OF NAMES, TRANSLATED AND SHORTENED FORMS OF NAMES, DEFENSIVE NAMES, REDUCTIONS OF CAPITAL AND DISSOLUTIONS IS
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

R.J.MATHEKGA
REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

DEPARTEMENT VAN HANDEL EN NYWERHEID
KENNISGEWING INGEVOLGE DIE MAATSKAPPYWET 1973 (WET 61 VAN 1973)

DIE VOLGENDE KENNISGEWING IN VERBAND MET INLYWING EN REGISTRASIE VAN MAATSKAPPYE, OMSKEPPINGS VAN MAATSKAPPYE, REGISTRASIE
VAN NAAMSVERANDERINGE, VERTAALDE EN VERKORTE VORME VAN NAME, DEFENSIEWE NAME, VERMINDERINGS VAN KAPITAAL EN
ONTBINDINGS WORD VIR ALGEMENE INLIGTING BEKEND GEMAAK.

DIE CIPRO WEBTUISTE BY WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA KAN BESOEK WORD VIR MEER INLIGTING.

GEEN WAARBORG TEN OPSIGTE VAN DIE JUISTHEID VAN DIE BESONDERHEDE VERSTREK, WORD GEGEE NIE EN GEEN VERANTWOORDELIKHEID
VIR FOUTE EN WEGLATINGS OF DIE GEVOLGE DAARVAN WORD AANVAAR NIE.

R.J.MATHEKGA
REGISTRATEUR VAN MAATSKAPPYE
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ENTERPRISE No.

M1954002782
M1957002668
M1962000523
M1962000718
M1962005007
M1968005879
M1968006296
M1969014947
M1976002000
M1979000138
M1979006315
M1982003070
M1984007413
M1987001088
M1987003563
M1990002590
M1991003480
M1994010071
M1995001842
M1995004023
M1995006253
M1995008697
M1996017006
M1996017475
M1997004406
M1997007110
M1997020412
M1997021154
M1998007640
M1998011660
M1998023778
M1999002856
M1999006487
M1999009070
M1999020893
M1999020934
M1999023398
M2000013788
M2000017076
M2000021086
M2000026298
M2000028262
M2001000026
M2001010664
M2001017772
M2001019009
M2001026825
M2001026910
M2002003486
M2002004370
M2002007568
M2002014202
M2002023403
M2002025589
M2003004422
M2003005147
M2003015840
M2003017523
M2003024612
M2004015066
M2004017620
M2007003228

Dissolution of Companies / Ontbinding Van Maatskappye

ENTERPRISE NAME

NURSING HOMES AND HOSPITAL SUPPLIERS
THE DISCOUNT HOUSE GROUP

THE MONASTERY DIAMOND MINING CORPORATION
KIM ENGINEERING

PRODUCTION PROPERTIES
CONTINENTAL FREIGHT

DESKONTRA

ASSOCIATED OCTEL COMPANY (SOUTH AFRICA)
SEVENTEEN BAKER STREET SHARE BLOCK
DONROD PROPERTIES SHARE BLOCK
W T MINES

ABALYN INVESTMENT HOLDINGS

AA THE MOTORIST PUBLICATIONS
MY AGENCIES

P C AINVESTMENTS

XB HOLDINGS

ALLAN SOUTHERN OPTOMETRISTS
REEF HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT

THE MINERALS AND ENERGY POLICY CENTRE
AUTOMOTIVE POWER REFURBISHERS
PROPFORUM 11

OKKERNEUTSTRAAT BELEGGINGS

ELJ INVESTMENTS

BLUSQUARE NETWORKS

HENBASE OLDCO

UNIT 11 OF LOT 9004 ALTON

BERVAN PROPS

MIH INVESTMENTS

NEWGATE PORTFOLIO MANAGERS
SPECIALITY GLASS HOLDINGS

REGAL TREASURY BANK HOLDINGS
AFRICURE LABORATORIES

LIFE HEALTHCARE SERVICES
PRO-FORMANCE SOFTWARE

MAGI SPECIAL OPPORTUNITIES
MBIZO EVENTS PROMOTIONS AND SPORTS
ELECTROHEAT PROPERTY ONE
ROWMOOR INVESTMENTS NO 266
IBHUBESI INVESTMENTS NO 4
CULTURAL EXPRESSIONS
PRIMEINVEST GROUP HOLDINGS
SPIN MEDIA

NOMOSONTO AGENCIES

HPD GROUP

LIMOSA INVESTMENTS 99

KAAP AGRI B

KREY ELECTRONICS

LAMBERTI'S CAKES

SUNBALI FLOWERS

STEELWOOL TECHNOLOGIES

CANE WAREHOUSE

DEBRUSCO TYRE TRADE

PICKFORD TRADING

MEADOWOOD TRADING 2

DOUBLE OPTION TRADING 121
PEOPLE ASSET MANAGEMENT

M L C MANUFACTURING

TREDWAY INVESTMENTS

FREECOM GROUP RETAIL

ATLAS PAYPHONES

AMANDLA ELECTRONICS

HYTSU HANDLING EQUIPMENT

DATE

28/10/2009
28/10/2009
19/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
19/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
19/10/2009
28/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
19/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
19/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
19/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
19/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
19/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
19/10/2009
28/10/2009
19/10/2009
28/10/2009
19/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
19/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
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